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1 16560

2 18416

3 1895523
4 934455
5 3527054
6 18639

7 979517
8 1020881
9 3544105
10 3535260
11 18769
12 1662364
13 18821
14 1416732
15 3525399
16 18151
17 1636101
18 18683
19 17861
20 1656504
21 3545885
22 18820
23 18884
24 1688340
25 16945
26 15625
27 2050527
28 1877063
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GOZTEPE A.S.

FORMA NO

11

31

13

33

51

45

21

40

87

17

88

12

32

23

24

e

14

79

15

81

50

30

78

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU
KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

ADI SOYADI

AHMED ILDIZ
ANTHONY JUNIOR DENNIS

ARDA OZGIMEN

ATING NUKAN

BERKAY ATAY

BILLAL MESSAOUDI

CELIL YUKSEL

DOGAN ERDOGAN

EGE YILDIRIM

EMIR ENES ARAZ

ENSAR AKSAKAL

FIRATCAN UZUM

HELITON JORGE TITO DOS SANTOS
ISMAIL KOYBASI

[ZZET FURKAN MALAK

KENNETH OBINNA MAMAH
KUBILAY KANATSIZKUS

LASSE NIELSEN

MATEUSZ LIS

OGUN BAYRAK

OMER SAMET AKIN

RAMON PASCAL LUNDQVIST
ROMULO JOSE CARDOSO DA CRUZ
TAHA ALTIKARDES

TARKAN SERBEST

TURGAY PHILIPP GEMICIBASI

UMIT AKDAG

YALGIN KAYAN

YIGIT YILDIZ

A MiLLi TAKIMDA
OYNAMA
UYGUNLUGU



